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Lecture D – Cerebrovascular 
disease 
Dr Richard Pullicino, 
Consultant Neuroradiologist, 
The Walton Centre NHS 
Foundation Trust

Workshop D

Lunch 

Lecture E – 
Neurodegeneration 
Dr Gerard Thompson, Senior 
Clinical Lecturer in Radiology, 
The University of Edinburgh

Workshop E

Lecture F – Orbital imaging 
Dr Indran Davagnanam, 
Consultant Neuroradiologist, 
University College London 
Hospitals NHS Foundation 
Trust

Workshop F

Refreshments

12:20

12:50 

13:20

14:05

14:35

15:05

15:35

16:05

Registration and refreshments

Welcome and introduction
Dr Mark Radon, Consultant 
Neuroradiologist, The Walton 
Centre

Lecture A – Physics
Dr Lawrence Kenning, Medical 
Physicist, Hull and East 
Yorkshire Hospitals NHS Trust 

Workshop A

Lecture B – Tumours
Dr Samantha Mills, Consultant 
Neuroradiologist, The Walton 
Centre NHS Foundation Trust

Workshop B

Refreshments 

Lecture C – CNS inflammation 
Dr Brynmor Jones, Consultant 
Neuroradiologist, Imperial 
College Healthcare NHS Trust

Workshop C

08:30

08:50

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:20

11:50

This one-day course will provide a high-quality, interactive learning experience, 
delivered through a mix of didactic lectures and interactive workshops. 

This course is suitable for radiologists, physicists and radiographers at all stages of their 
career. We welcome those in training or newly appointed, through to fully qualified and 
experienced practitioners.

Educational aims:
•	 To focus on clinical MRI in everyday practice
•	 To facilitate learning through didactic and interactive sessions
•	 To offer high-quality interactive learning from experts in the field who will be  

on-hand to help delegates through case based work and answer their specific 
questions

This course provides 7 CPD credits in accordance with the CPD Scheme of the Royal College of Radiologists



Non member	      £420

BIR Member Plan 1	      £320

BIR Member Plan 2	      £295

BIR Trainee member  	      £275

BIR Retired/Student member  	      £220

Registration Fees

Join us
Join the BIR today to benefit from 

reduced delegate rates for our events. 

For membership information visit: 
www.bir.org.uk/join-us
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Programme organiser
Dr Mark Radon, Consultant Neuroradiologist, The Walton Centre

Lecture G – Paediatric 
imaging: Discrepancies in 
paediatric neuroimaging 
Dr Kshitij Mankad, Consultant 
Paediatric Neuroradiologist, 
Great Ormond Street Hospital

Workshop G

Close of event

16:25

16:55

17:25
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