

BIR MRI COURSE: NEUROIMAGING

Venue: The British Dental Association, London
CPD: 7 CREDITS



PHILIPS



BIR MRI COURSE: NEUROIMAGING

Venue: The British Dental Association, London

CPD: 7 CREDITS

This one-day course will provide a high-quality, interactive learning experience, delivered through a mix of didactic lectures and interactive workshops.

This course is suitable for radiologists, physicists and radiographers at all stages of their career. We welcome those in training or newly appointed, through to fully qualified and experienced practitioners.

Educational aims:

- To focus on clinical MRI in everyday practice
- To facilitate learning through didactic and interactive sessions
- To offer high-quality interactive learning from experts in the field who will be on-hand to help delegates through case based work and answer their specific questions

08:30 08:50 09:00	Registration and refreshments Welcome and introduction Dr Mark Radon, Consultant Neuroradiologist, The Walton Centre Lecture A – Physics Dr Lawrence Kenning, Medical Physicist, Hull and East Yorkshire Hospitals NHS Trust	12:20 12:50 13:20	Lecture D – Cerebrovascular disease Dr Richard Pullicino, Consultant Neuroradiologist, The Walton Centre NHS Foundation Trust Workshop D Lunch
09:30 10:00	Workshop A Lecture B – Tumours Dr Samantha Mills, Consultant Neuroradiologist, The Walton Centre NHS Foundation Trust	14:05 14:35	Lecture E – Neurodegeneration Dr Gerard Thompson, Senior Clinical Lecturer in Radiology, The University of Edinburgh Workshop E
10:30 11:00 11:20	Workshop B Refreshments Lecture C – CNS inflammation Dr Brynmor Jones, Consultant Neuroradiologist, Imperial College Healthcare NHS Trust	15:05 15:35	Lecture F – Orbital imaging Dr Indran Davagnanam, Consultant Neuroradiologist, University College London Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust Workshop F
11:50	Workshop C	16:05	Refreshments

16:25	Lecture G – Paediatric imaging: Discrepancies in paediatric neuroimaging Dr Kshitij Mankad, Consultant Paediatric Neuroradiologist, Great Ormond Street Hospital
16:55	Workshop G
17:25	Close of event

Registration Fees

Non member	£420
BIR Member Plan 1	£320
BIR Member Plan 2	£295
BIR Trainee member	£275
BIR Retired/Student member	£220

Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our events.

For membership information visit: www.bir.org.uk/join-us

Programme organiser

Dr Mark Radon, Consultant Neuroradiologist, The Walton Centre

BIR MRI COURSE: NEUROIMAGING

Venue: TBC, London







@BIR_News





in The British Institute of Radiology

48-50 St John Street, London, EC1M 4DG

Registered charity number: 215869

